Police Department

Forensic Analysis Cost Reimbursement Fees

Screening and Analysis
Cost of screening per item
Sexual Assault Kit Screening
DNA Analysis Non-semen
DNA Analysis Semen
Firearms Analysis
Latent Print Analysis
Administrative Fees
Reporting and reviews

2012-13 Fee Schedule

Amendment

Approved

2012-2013

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Amended

2012-2013

$50.00
$125.00
$400.00
$550.00
$55.00
$36.00

$25.00

per hour
per hour

Change

$50.00
$125.00
$400.00
$550.00
$55.00
$36.00

$25.00



